Petersen Industries, Inc.

4000 SR 60 W.
Lake Wales, FL. 33859
P: (863) 676-1493
F: (863) 676-6844

Bill To

ENVIRONMENTAL PRODUCTS
2525 CLARCONA ROAD

APOPKA, FL 32703

us

END USER:  Foley, City of (AL)
Customer No Slspsn
3035 Nick Filer
Loc PPD/COL Ship via
LW Best Way
Qty Ordered UOM Item No
1.00 EA LOADER

Feature/Kit Components- LOADER

1.00

1.00 EA

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA 8.0 DUMP BODY
AS CONFIGURED BELOW

Quote

Payment terms

AS CONFIGURED BELOW

Net 30
Ship Date
0.TL3
MODEL TL3 BASE LOADER
03.115A1

HEAVY DUTY SWING MOTOR
03.12 STD HT PED

STANDARD HEIGHT PEDESTAL
01.11MQCA

QUADSTICK MECH CONTROLS

(UPGRADE for TL)

10,16 HDHI
HDHI OUTRIGGER STROBE
07.10SB60
STANDARD BUCKET 60"
10.04 BUWL
BOOM-UP WARNING LIGHT/AUDIBLE
ALARM

12.05 HG

HOSE GUARDS- HEAD & VALVE BANK
12.36 HD

HD CONTROL BOX

THROTTLE ENGINE KILL & HORN

12.02 TP
TANDEM PUMP IN LIEU OF SINGLE
18 GMP

12.08 RK
TRIANGLE FLARE KIT
12.06 5LB
FIRE EXTINGUISHER 5LB
11.02 LBPIO
LOADER SINGLE COLOR PI ORANGE

Feature/Kit Components- 8.0 DUMP BODY

1.00

1.00

1.00

EA

EA

EA

8.29 2030-HDX
MODEL HDX-2030 HARDOX BODY
1/8" SIDES, 3/16" FLOOR

8.36 PISWLCD
PI SELF-WINDING LOAD COVERING
DEVICE (ADD-ON)

8.40 5-BD
STANDARD BARN DOORS FOR BODY

L;GHTNIG LOADER

ETERSE

AS.AP,

Quote No
20211040

Quote Date
11/9/2021

Page

1

Sourcewell No. #040621-Pl|

Ship to

ENVIRONMENTAL
2525 CLARCONA ROAD
APOPKA, FL 32703

us

Delivery Date: 60-90 Day

Unit price Disc

54,294.00 2.00

1.00 50,
1.00
1.00
1.00 3,

1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00

30,199.00

1.00 28,

1.00 1,

1.00

s After CHAS F

Extended price

53,208.12

115.00
0.00
0.00

092.00

551.00
0.00
0.00

335.00
0.00

0.00

50.00
151.00
0.00

29,595.02

789.00

017.00

0.00



Petersen Industries, Inc.
4000 SR 60 W.

Lake Wales, FL. 33859
P: (863) 676-1493

F: (863) 676-6844

Bill To
ENVIRONMENTAL PRODUCTS
2525 CLARCONA ROAD
APOPKA, FL 32703
us

END USER:  Foley, City of (AL)

Customer No Slspsn
3035 Nick Filer
Loc PPD/COL Ship via
LW Best Way
Qty Ordered UOM Item No

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00 EA  NI-EQP MISC

EA

EA

EA

EA

8.47 WL-BW

Quote

LIGHTNING LOADER.

| b
A \

Payment terms
Net 30
Ship Date
A.S.A.P.

WIRE LOOM FOR BODY WIRING

10,09 LED

LED TYPE BODY LIGHTS, 15 EA.

10.10 LED FLASH

AMBER LED FLASHERS IN REAR

CORNER POST
11,028

BODY COLOR: BLACK

STEEL INCREASE SURCHARGE

1.00 EA NI-EQP MISC

CHASSIS FOR NEW LOADER
2022 FREIGHTLINER M2 106

David Hardin / 205-684-1646

Signature

Date

THE QUOTE TOTAL MAY NOT REFLECT MISCELLANEOUS CHARGES, FREIGHT OR SALES TAX

FENVINMND Buart @nftuiara Morth Bmarien

Quote No Quote Date Page
20211040 11/9/2021 2

[sourcewell No. #040621-PIl

Ship to

ENVIRONMENTAL
2525 CLARCONA ROAD
APOPKA, FL 32703

us

Delivery Date:

Unit price Disc

1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00

14,424.00 2.00

80,413.00  2.00

SubTotal
Delivery

Tax
Total Quote

60-90 Days After CHAS |

Extended price

0.00
0.00
393.00

0.00

14,135.52

78,804.74

175,743.40
1,327.00

0.00
177,070.40



